
2016 University of Florida Soccer
Florida Combined Team Statistics (as of Sep 18, 2016)

NeutralAwayHomeOverallRecord

3 - 2 - 0 0 - 0 - 03 - 0 - 06 - 2 - 0All Games

1 - 1 - 0 0 - 0 - 00 - 0 - 01 - 1 - 0Conference

2 - 1 - 0 0 - 0 - 03 - 0 - 05 - 1 - 0Non-conference

Date Opponent Score Att.

5-208/19/16 IOWA STATE 1293W

3-008/21/16 FLORIDA ATLANTIC 887W

0-108/26/16 at #3 Stanford 1240L

4-308/28/16 at #15 UCLA 1018W

7-209/04/16 at Oklahoma State 388W

2-109/08/16 at Kentucky 1269W*

1-209/16/16 at Arkansas 1155L*

3-209/18/16 UCF 1072W

* Conference game

UF Opponents

SHOT STATISTICS

Goals-shot attempts 25-151 13-84

77-151Shots on goal 46-84

Goals per game 3.13 1.63

Shot pct. .166 .155

.510SOG pct. .548

18.88Shots/game 10.50

GOAL BREAKDOWN

Penalties 1 1

Unassisted 6 4

Overtime 2 1

CORNER KICKS 44 34

PENALTIES

79 95

1-2 1-2

ATTENDANCE

Total 3252 5070

Dates/Avg Per Date 3/1084 5/1014

Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0

PENALTY STROKESPENALTY KICKS

Goals off corners 1 1

Fouls

## Player gp g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gwg ps-attpk-att

7 7 21 45 24 .533 0.1567 Savannah Jordan 8 0-1

4 4 12 16 9 .563 1.25028 Meggie Dougherty Howard 8 1-1

3 4 10 15 9 .600 0.20027 Mayra Pelayo 8 0-0

4 0 8 17 10 .588 2.2355 Melanie Monteagudo 8 0-0

2 0 4 18 5 .278 1.11115 Sarah Troccoli 8 0-0

1 2 4 16 5 .313 0.06338 Gabby Seiler 8 0-0

1 0 2 2 1 .500 1.5002 Samantha Chung 6 0-0

0 2 2 2 1 .500 0.00020 Julia Lester 7 0-0

1 0 2 5 4 .800 0.20022 Pamela Begič 8 0-0

1 0 2 0 1 Infinity 1InfinityTM TEAM 0 0-0

1 0 2 2 1 .500 0.5006 Kit Loferski 8 0-0

0 1 1 6 3 .500 0.00023 Betsy Middleton 7 0-0

0 1 1 0 0 .000 0.00088 Courtney Douglas 3 0-0

0 1 1 1 0 .000 0.00051 Erika Nelson 8 0-0

0 1 1 1 1 1.000 0.00012 Sammie Betters 7 0-0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0004 Danielle Van Liere 2 0-0

0 0 0 2 1 .500 0.00025 Sara Wilson 6 0-0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.00019 Kristen Cardano 8 0-0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.00014 Alyssa Baumbick 1 0-0

0 0 0 1 1 1.000 0.00010 Tess Sapone 6 0-0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0008 Cassie Owens 1 0-0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.00081 Rachelle Smith 8 0-0

0 0 0 2 1 .500 0.0000 Briana Solis 7 0-0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0003 Jessie Holmes 1 0-0

Florida 8 25 23 73 151 .166 77 .510 6 1-2

Opponents 8 13 12 38 84 .155 46 .548 2 1-2

## Goalie gp min ga gaavg saves % w tl sho Ssho

31 Kaylan Marckese 8 743:30 13 1.58 31 .705 6 2 1 00

Total 743:30 13 1.58 33 .717 6 0 18 02

Opponents 743:30 25 3.03 52 .675 2 0 18 06

Goals By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 8 15 1 1 25

Opponents 3 9 1 0 13

Shots By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 54 91 4 2 151

Opponents 37 44 3 0 84

Saves By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 13 20 0 0 33

Opponents 26 25 1 0 52

1st 2nd OT OT2 TotalPenalty Corners By PeriodCorners By Period

Florida 20 22 2 0 44

Opponents 12 18 4 0 34

Fouls By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 36 40 3 0 79

Opponents 44 48 3 0 95



## Player gp-gs g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gwg

Overall

ps-attpk

7 7 21 45 24 .533 0.1567 Savannah Jordan 8-8 0

4 4 12 16 9 .563 1.25028 Meggie Dougherty Howard8-8 1

3 4 10 15 9 .600 0.20027 Mayra Pelayo 8-8 0

4 0 8 17 10 .588 2.2355 Melanie Monteagudo 8-3 0

2 0 4 18 5 .278 1.11115 Sarah Troccoli 8-8 0

1 2 4 16 5 .313 0.06338 Gabby Seiler 8-8 0

1 0 2 2 1 .500 1.5002 Samantha Chung 6-0 0

0 2 2 2 1 .500 0.00020 Julia Lester 7-7 0

1 0 2 5 4 .800 0.20022 Pamela Begič 8-4 0

1 0 2 0 1 Infinity 1InfinityTM TEAM 0-0 0

1 0 2 2 1 .500 0.5006 Kit Loferski 8-0 0

0 1 1 6 3 .500 0.00023 Betsy Middleton 7-0 0

0 1 1 0 0 .000 0.00088 Courtney Douglas 3-0 0

0 1 1 1 0 .000 0.00051 Erika Nelson 8-8 0

0 1 1 1 1 1.000 0.00012 Sammie Betters 7-0 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0004 Danielle Van Liere 2-0 0

0 0 0 2 1 .500 0.00025 Sara Wilson 6-4 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.00019 Kristen Cardano 8-8 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.00014 Alyssa Baumbick 1-0 0

0 0 0 1 1 1.000 0.00010 Tess Sapone 6-0 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0008 Cassie Owens 1-0 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.00081 Rachelle Smith 8-5 0

0 0 0 2 1 .500 0.0000 Briana Solis 7-1 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0003 Jessie Holmes 1-0 0

Florida 8 25 23 73 151 .166 77 .510 6 1

Opponents 8 13 12 38 84 .155 46 .548 2 1

## Goalie gp-gs min ga gaavg saves % w tl Sshosho

31 Kaylan Marckese 8-8 743:30 13 1.58 31 .705 6 02 1 0

Total 743:30 13 1.58 33 .717 6 02 18 0

Opponents 743:30 25 3.03 52 .675 2 06 18 0

Goals By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

8 15 1 1 25Florida

3 9 1 0 13Opponents

Shots By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 54 91 4 2 151

Opponents 37 44 3 0 84

Saves By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 13 20 0 0 33

Opponents 26 25 1 0 52

Attendance Summary UF Opponents

5070

5/1014

Total 3252

3/1084

Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0

Dates/Avg Per Date

gp-gs g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gwg ps-attpk

Conference

0 1 1 11 5 .455 0.0002-2 0

2 0 4 11 7 .636 1.1822-2 0

0 2 2 5 4 .800 0.0002-2 0

0 0 0 5 1 .200 0.0002-2 0

0 0 0 5 0 .000 0.0002-2 0

1 1 3 7 2 .286 0.1432-2 0

-

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0001-1 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0002-0 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0001-0 0

0 0 0 1 0 .000 0.0002-0 0

0 0 0 3 1 .333 0.0002-0 0

-

0 0 0 1 0 .000 0.0002-2 0

0 0 0 1 1 1.000 0.0002-0 0

-

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0001-1 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0002-2 0

-

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0001-0 0

-

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0002-2 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0001-0 0

-

2 3 4 10 50 .060 21 .420 1 0

2 3 3 9 17 .176 10 .588 1 0

gp-gs min ga gaavg saves % w tl sho Ssho

192:44 3 1.41 7 .700 1 01 0 02-2

192:44 3 1.41 7 .700 1 01 02 0

192:44 3 1.41 18 .857 1 01 02 0

Goals By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 0 2 0 1 3

Opponents 2 1 0 0 3

Shots By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 10 34 4 2 50

Opponents 12 5 0 0 17

Saves By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 5 2 0 0 7

Opponents 6 11 1 0 18

Attendance Summary UF Opponents

2424

2/1212

Total 0

0/1212

Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0

Dates/Avg Per Date

Overall: 6-2-0 Conf: 1-1-0 Home: 3-0-0 Away: 3-2-0 Neut: 0-0-0

2016 University of Florida Soccer
Florida Soccer Statistics (as of Sep 18, 2016)


